

Misc. Ex Case No. 232/18
Registration No. 437/18

Order dated 05.06.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner files hazira.
No E/R of W/A is received.
No requisite is filed by the petitioner.
To 08.08.2024 for E/R of W/A.
Petitioner is directed to file requisite at once.
BC-II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163