

Misc.Ex.Case-232/2018
Registration No-437/2018

Order /dated, 22.05.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A

Ld.Adv. For the Petitioner is present by hazira.

No E/R of W/A is received.

To 06.08.2025 for E/R of W/A

Issue reminder through S.P Malda.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869