

Misc.Ex.Case-232/2018
Registration No-437/2018

Order /dated,17.11.2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W.A

Ld.Adv.for the petitioner is present by hazira.

No E/R of W/A is received.

One prayer has been received from I.C Chanchal P.S
praying for further date for execution of the
warrant.

To 27.01.2026 for E/R of W.A.

Issue reminder.

B.C-II to do the needful.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869