

Misc Ex Case No. :- 232/2018

Order dated :-10-06-2026

Today has been fixed for E/R of W/A.

No step taken by the petitioner today.

No E/R of W/A has been received yet.

No adverse order has been passed due to the resolution of the Local Bar Association dated. 01-06-2026.

To 12-08-2026 for E/R of W/A .

Issue reminder.

BC-II to comply

Dictated & corrected.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate
Rampurhat, Birbhum
J.O Code-WB00869